
Tift County Recreation Department
5-6 Year Old Coed Baseball

All Games Played at EBH-3

Day Date Time Field Visitors Home

Mon 28-Mar 5:30 3 Greenworks Landscaping South Ga Banking

6:30 3 T & B Outdoor Concrete by Clark

Tue 29-Mar 5:30 3 Docia Farms Barberitos

6:30 South Ga Banking El Metate

Thu 31-Mar 5:30 3 Barberitos T & B Outdoor

6:30 3 Concrete by Clark Greenworks Landscaping

Mon 11-Apr 5:30 3 T & B Outdoor El Metate

6:30 3 Docia Farms South Ga Banking

Tue 12-Apr 5:30 3 Barberitos Concrete by Clark

6:30 3 South Ga Banking T & B Outdoor

Thu 14-Apr 5:30 3 Concrete by Clark Docia Farms

6:30 3 El Metate Greenworks Landscaping

Mon 18-Apr 5:30 3 Docia Farms Greenworks Landscaping

6:30 3 Barberitos El Metate

Tue 19-Apr 5:30 3 El Metate Docia Farms

6:30 3 Concrete by Clark South Ga Banking

Thu 21-Apr 5:30 3 South Ga Banking Barberitos

6:30 3 Greenworks Landscaping T & B Outdoor

Mon 25-Apr 5:30 3 El Metate Concrete by Clark

6:30 3 Greenworks Landscaping Barberitos

Tue 26-Apr 5:30 3 T & B Outdoor Docia Farms

6:30 3 South Ga Banking Greenworks Landscaping

Thu 28-Apr 5:30 3 Barberitos Docia Farms

6:30 3 Concrete by Clark T & B Outdoor

Mon 2-May 5:30 3 Greenworks Landscaping Concrete by Clark

6:30 3 El Metate South Ga Banking

Tue 3-May 5:30 3 Docia Farms El Metate

6:30 3 T & B Outdoor Barberitos


